
VolaSoftControlPdf

BLCC   CDC 2017 RD 1
LONG COURSE  MT LEURA HILLCLIMB

Outright Results

BLCC Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.08

26/02/2017  /  Mt Leura Camperdown 28/02/2017 at 21:59  /  Page 1/1

No Name Vehicle Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Rank

19 Latter Glenn Mazda RX7 I 35.09 34.63 34.24 34.02 33.21 33.21 1

18 Grinstead Steve VL Commodore I 35.10 34.37 34.37 2

8 McElroy Keith Subaru WRX F2 36.95 36.75 37.19 35.96 35.44 35.44 3

6 McKenzie Russell Pulsar GTIR F2 37.07 1:05.20 37.09 37.50 36.61 36.61 4

56 Newitt Colin Locost Clubman C 39.28 37.45 37.82 36.71 36.71 5

12 Parkinson Kevin Holden HQ D 37.81 38.73 37.76 37.41 37.26 37.26 6

93 Ball Scott Mini K C 41.12 40.51 40.06 38.83 38.83 7

22 Keast Paul Corolla KE20 I 40.49 39.37 39.14 39.77 39.69 39.14 8

555 Goossens Michael Suzuki Swift I 39.21 39.21 9

33 Ferrier Bill Cortina Mk1 C 43.05 42.20 42.13 41.27 41.64 41.27 10

36 McLeod Conner Peugeot 206 D 42.03 41.91 42.03 41.71 41.73 41.71 11

70 Pegg Leon Gemini H 45.16 43.48 42.28 42.04 41.74 41.74 12

71 Deakin Paul Nissan Pulsar D 43.54 42.77 42.31 42.53 42.58 42.31 13

32 Ball Geoff Datsun 1000 C 42.80 42.56 42.52 47.39 42.52 14

237 Gill Andrew Fiat 850 C 44.69 43.50 44.35 43.31 43.31 15

9 Ball Leigh Mini 850 J2 48.28 46.01 44.33 43.35 43.37 43.35 16

80 Hall Rod Gemini I 51.15 49.69 49.02 48.05 48.29 48.05 17
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No Name Vehicle Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Rank

  Class : C 0-1800cc Modified  

56 Newitt Colin Locost Clubman C 39.28 37.45 37.82 36.71 36.71 1

93 Ball Scott Mini K C 41.12 40.51 40.06 38.83 38.83 2

33 Ferrier Bill Cortina Mk1 C 43.05 42.20 42.13 41.27 41.64 41.27 3

32 Ball Geoff Datsun 1000 C 42.80 42.56 42.52 47.39 42.52 4

237 Gill Andrew Fiat 850 C 44.69 43.50 44.35 43.31 43.31 5

  Class : D Over 1800cc Modified  

12 Parkinson Kevin Holden HQ D 37.81 38.73 37.76 37.41 37.26 37.26 1

36 McLeod Conner Peugeot 206 D 42.03 41.91 42.03 41.71 41.73 41.71 2

71 Deakin Paul Nissan Pulsar D 43.54 42.77 42.31 42.53 42.58 42.31 3

  Class : F2 4WD Modified  

8 McElroy Keith Subaru WRX F2 36.95 36.75 37.19 35.96 35.44 35.44 1

6 McKenzie Russell Pulsar GTIR F2 37.07 1:05.20 37.09 37.50 36.61 36.61 2

  Class : H Historic Plated   

70 Pegg Leon Gemini H 45.16 43.48 42.28 42.04 41.74 41.74 1

  Class : I Specials  

19 Latter Glenn Mazda RX7 I 35.09 34.63 34.24 34.02 33.21 33.21 1

18 Grinstead Steve VL Commodore I 35.10 34.37 34.37 2

22 Keast Paul Corolla KE20 I 40.49 39.37 39.14 39.77 39.69 39.14 3

555 Goossens Michael Suzuki Swift I 39.21 39.21 4

80 Hall Rod Gemini I 51.15 49.69 49.02 48.05 48.29 48.05 5

  Class : J2 Juniors 14-15 Years  

9 Ball Leigh Mini 850 J2 48.28 46.01 44.33 43.35 43.37 43.35 1


